
2025 HS Track Schedule  
3/5/25    

    
Day Date Opponent Time 
Sat Mar 22 at Molalla 10am/1030am 
Wed Apr 2 at Regis 400/430 
Thur Apr 3 at Nestucca 400/430 
Thur Apr 10 at Regis 400/430 
Sat Apr 12 at Sisters 1130/1230 
Thur Apr 17 at Kennedy 400/430 
Thur Apr 24 Santiam HS Home Meet 400/430 
Sat Apr 26 Meet of Champions at Sweet Home HS 1000/1130 
Thur May 1 at Central Linn 400/430 
Fri  May 9 at Kennedy 400/500 
Sat  May 10 at Stayton 1000/1130 
Tue May 13 Austin Smith Throwers at St Paul HS 200 
Fri  May 16 at Regis Twilight TBA 

Thur May 22 Districts at Kennedy HS 300/400 
Sat May 24 Districts at Kennedy HS Noon/100 

Thur/Fri 
May 29-

30 State at U of O TBA 
 


